
#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 253 DERONDA, Mia SR NATURE COAST

2 284 VELDWIJK, Catalina FR LECANTO

3 426 SCORDATO, Mackenzi JR CITRUS

4 497 LEDBETTER, Alexis JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 466 HAUKOOS, Anna Grac JR EUSTIS

6 235 DAHMER, Isabel SR NATURE COAST

7 210 GROTHE, Sara JR NATURE COAST

8 370 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

9 507 WILLIAMS, Taylor SR WEEKI WACHEE

10 472 HOOPER, Avery FR EUSTIS

11 365 RUNAR, Ineeda FR CRYSTAL RIVER

12 455 HUBLER, Taralyn SO EUSTIS

13 559 OIEN, Amber SO WEEKI WACHEE

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 429 FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR EUSTIS

2 475 WILLIAMS, Kaden SO EUSTIS

3 184 KEARSE, Colin FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 65 JABLONSKI, Evan FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 95 KRIENES, Cannon FR HERNANDO

6 166 SHIPES, Jackson 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 286 WHEELER, Daniel JR LECANTO

8 511 BORGES, Seth SO WEEKI WACHEE

9 300 WHITE, Craig SR LECANTO

10 385 HOLSTEN-DUN, Elijah FR CRYSTAL RIVER

11 382 MORGAN, Kevin SR CRYSTAL RIVER

12 30 PORTE, Jeff SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

13 160 PULLIAS, Daniel 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 2 of 2

1 387 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

2 404 TYLER, Thomas JR CITRUS

3 362 RYDZEWSKI, Brandon JR LECANTO

4 211 RAHMAN, Adam SO NATURE COAST

5 197 RAHMAN, Kadin SO NATURE COAST

6 555 HOBBS, Christian SO WEEKI WACHEE

7 549 RAGHUNANDAN, Jaid SR WEEKI WACHEE

8 392 SHAW, Logan SO CITRUS

9 377 VAN FLEET, Zach SO CRYSTAL RIVER

10 83 HOWIE, Brandon HERNANDO

11 100 FOULKS, Jesse FR HERNANDO

12 261 DEMARTO MATTOS, N FR NATURE COAST

13 439 DEL MUNDO, Jared JR EUSTIS

14 6 BEAN, Brody JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LECANTO (A) A

1) URBAEZ, Victoria SO 2) GARCIA, Alex JR

3) D'ANNA, Celine SR 4) VELDWIJK, Catalina FR

5) LETURNO, Elise JR 6) LOHMEYER, Liberty JR

7) GRACE, Amberly JR 8)

2 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) ABBADESSA, Danika SO 2) SENZIG, Ashlyn SO

3) VASTANO, Vanessa SO 4) CRANDALL, Baileigh FR

5) LOPEZ, Olivia JR 6)

3 EUSTIS (A) A

1) STOWELL, Zoey SO 2) HOOPER, Avery FR

3) BAKER, Regan FR 4) JOHNSON, Paige FR

5) PEACH, Ella  SO 6) MARDIS, Conchy SO

7) HARRIS, Carleigh SO 8)

4 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

1) SCHWAB, Taylor SR 2) YACUZZO, Rachael SR

3) ARELLANO , Neomi SO 4) NARANJO, Yitzel SR

5) SANDERS, Felicity SO 6) JAIMES, Elizabeth JR

5 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) SANTIAGO , Samantha SO 2) SANJUAN, Sophia  FR

3) OIEN, Amber SO 4) SCOTT, Gabrielle FR

6 CITRUS (A) A

1) WOGGON, Sophia JR 2) KOON, Taylor JR

3) MUELLER, Aubrey  SO 4) GIBSON, Kendall JR

5) SCORDATO, Mackenzie JR 6)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 CITRUS (A) A

1) WOODS, Tristan JR 2) SHAW, Logan SO

3) TYLER, Thomas JR 4) BISHIR, Cody JR

5) LUKE, Randall SO 6)

2 LECANTO (A) A

1) SULLIVAN, Joseph JR 2) WILSEK, Dylan JR

3) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR 4) RYDZEWSKI, Brandon JR

5) CORNELL, Tyler SO 6) LABELLE, Travis SO

7) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR 8) REIS-ELBARA, Kenneth JR

3 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

1) AMARAL, Jacob  JR 2) BEAN, Brody JR

3) CARBONE, John  JR 4) JABLONSKI, Evan  FR

5) VYENT, Luciano FR 6)

4 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) MERCHANT, Angel JR 2) VAN FLEET, Zach SO

3) WILLMON, Darrion FR 4) MARTIN, Corey SO

5) HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR 6)
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#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

1) REED, Samuel SR 2) MANDAHL, Jake FR

3) WINTON, Sebastian JR 4) PASCH, Dalton JR

5) PATEL, Ohm SR 6) HILL, Cisro SR

6 EUSTIS (A) A

1) VON WERNICH, Guilermo SO 2) BAXLEY, Cole JR

3) FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR 4) BEDARD, Aeyden FR

5) ORR, Kenneth FR 6) BRAY, Jesse SO

7) REED- MCKILLOP, Jay SO 8)

7 HERNANDO (A) A

1) LAIELLI, Kai SO 2) KRIENES, Cannon FR

3) FOULKS, Jesse FR 4) HOWIE, Brandon

8 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) SZEWZEK, Zackery JR 2) BORGES, Seth SO

3) SCOTT, Austin SO 4) CASTINADO, Christian SR

5) HOBBS, Christian SO 6) RAGHUNANDAN, Jaiden SR

7) TANNENBAUM, Jaden SR 8)

9 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) FAULKINGHAM, Evan SO 2) RAHMAN, Adam SO

3) HILTON, Bokai SR 4) RAHMAN, Kadin SO

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2 562 KATERLE, Justice SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 443 YERO, McKenzie SO EUSTIS

4 493 LEWIS, Rebekah FR EUSTIS

5 395 SANTANA TORRES, J SR CITRUS

6

Section 2 of 3

1 111 VAN HOOIJDONK, Sad SO SOUTH SUMTER

2 428 STARLING , Zariah JR EUSTIS

3 571 FILLECCO, Cheyenne SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 212 ROSARIO, Lisa SR NATURE COAST

5 133 RODGERS, Payton FR SOUTH SUMTER

6

Section 3 of 3

1 238 HAFF, Kendal JR NATURE COAST

2 171 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 219 GRAHAM, Alysia JR NATURE COAST

4 509 DIFRANK, Sherrie SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 159 ROCKER, Daija JR SOUTH SUMTER

6

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 442 SAYLES, Isaiah JR EUSTIS

2 261 DEMARTO MATTOS, N FR NATURE COAST

3 229 HORAN, CHRIS FR NATURE COAST

4 278 DALY, Clay SR LECANTO

5 527 DAVIS, Kenny SR WEEKI WACHEE

6

Section 2 of 3

1 463 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

2 402 BLACK, Jabin JR CITRUS

3 75 BECKWITH, Michael SR HERNANDO

4 136 KADUR, Ty FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 348 PHILLIPS, Braden FR LECANTO

6

Section 3 of 3

1 259 HO, Allen SO NATURE COAST

2 129 MANDAHL, Wyatt SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 534 RICHARDS, David SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 477 ANGULO, Kaden JR EUSTIS

5 526 TARBOX, Seth SR WEEKI WACHEE

6

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 395 SANTANA TORRES, J SR CITRUS

2 90 RAYFORD, Shanyea FR HERNANDO

3 315 ROSS, Kasandra SO LECANTO

4 79 HAGOOD, Calviona JR HERNANDO

5 381 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

6

Section 2 of 5

1 202 HAZARD, Ryelynn SO NATURE COAST

2 134 BROGAN, Savannah SO SOUTH SUMTER

3 69 SEABROOKS, Janiah CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 425 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

5 186 BARKLEY, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 251 WILLIAMS, Mykariya FR NATURE COAST

Section 3 of 5

1 262 ENGLISH, Gabby SO NATURE COAST

2 130 MORGAN, Shabrydis SO SOUTH SUMTER

3 132 LAZENBY, Mikayla SR SOUTH SUMTER

4 285 LANTZY, Victoria SR LECANTO

5 440 SOOKDEO, Makayla SO EUSTIS

6 378 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

Section 4 of 5

1 460 SMITH, Kiara JR EUSTIS
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 545 JAMES, Jasmine SR WEEKI WACHEE

3 355 MASTIN, Starr SR LECANTO

4 541 GOMES, Mya JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 58 SOTO, Shaila CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 165 PETERS, McKala 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 5 of 5

1 384 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

2 82 HOLLAND, Tania FR HERNANDO

3 548 ROWDEN, Ciara SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 428 STARLING , Zariah JR EUSTIS

5 413 WOGGON, Sophia JR CITRUS

6 187 EDEN, Emily FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 88 CASON, Contae SR HERNANDO

2 530 BESS-BOWE, Amareio SR WEEKI WACHEE

3 50 JENKINS, William SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 459 WILLIAMS, Lashaun FR EUSTIS

5 38 JUSTO-TORRES, Ange FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6

Section 2 of 5

1 189 EDEN, Alex JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 418 JONAITIS, Shaun SR CITRUS

3 414 MENDIGUTIA, Alex SR CITRUS

4 169 AGUILERA, Mario JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 294 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

6

Section 3 of 5

1 73 RIGGINS, Isaiah FR HERNANDO

2 225 WINDHAM HILL, Temor FR NATURE COAST

3 177 CORDERO, Carmelo JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 131 DORSEY, Jamare FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 421 MIRA, Santiago SR CITRUS

6

Section 4 of 5

1 207 EDWARDS , Issac SR NATURE COAST

2 110 BELLAMY, DeShawn FR SOUTH SUMTER

3 374 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 200 SKIPPER, Jayden FR NATURE COAST

5 356 HENRY, Corvin SR LECANTO

6 437 CODY, De'Andre SO EUSTIS

Section 5 of 5

1 89 FABELA, Justin SR HERNANDO

2 449 MCCOY , Bayfus JR EUSTIS

3 522 NATION, Perry SR WEEKI WACHEE

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 510 ALLEN, Jisir SO WEEKI WACHEE

5 32 BRYANT, Treanthony JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 121 SHARP, Douglas SR SOUTH SUMTER

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 253 DERONDA, Mia SR NATURE COAST

2 284 VELDWIJK, Catalina FR LECANTO

3 455 HUBLER, Taralyn SO EUSTIS

4 370 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 505 NEWHALL, Eva JR WEEKI WACHEE

6 70 PROWANT, Laila SO HERNANDO

7 333 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

8 243 SENZIG, Ashlyn SO NATURE COAST

9 183 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 396 MUELLER, Aubrey SO CITRUS

11 254 PADRO, Joy FR NATURE COAST

12 172 VANN, Moriah 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 472 HOOPER, Avery FR EUSTIS

14 461 BAKER, Caroline SO EUSTIS

15 498 FLOOD, Mackenzie FR WEEKI WACHEE

16 520 SANJUAN, Sophia FR WEEKI WACHEE

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) PETERS, McKala 8 2) BARKLEY, Hannah 8

3) COBB, Jean SR 4) EDEN, Emily FR

5) MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 6)

3 HERNANDO (A) A

1) CROWLEY, Sy JR 2) HOLLAND, Tania FR

3) HAGOOD, Calviona JR 4) RAYFORD, Shanyea FR

4 EUSTIS (A) A

1) ALFREUS, Venessa JR 2) STARLING , Zariah JR

3) CUMMINGS, Dominique FR 4) SMITH, Kiara JR

5) WILLIAMS, Keara JR 6) DOUGLAS, Khaleah JR

5

6

Section 2 of 2

1 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) ENGLISH, Gabby SO 2) HAZARD, Ryelynn SO

3) MULAC, Brooklyn FR 4) WILLIAMS, Mykariya FR

5) CHARLSON, Zipporah FR 6)
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

2 LECANTO (A) A

1) HUGHES, Leah JR 2) COCHRAN, Abigail SR

3) MASTIN, Starr SR 4) CRUMBLEY, J'Niyah SR

5) LANTZY, Victoria SR 6)

3 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

1) SOTO, Shaila 2) MAY, Jaden

3) GOVER, Olivia 4) HARPER, Jade  FR

5) MILLER, Alexa SR 6)

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) GOMES, Mya JR 2) ROWDEN, Ciara SO

3) JAMES, Jasmine SR 4) DIFRANK, Sherrie SR

5) OWENS, Ja'Sheena SO 6)

5 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) CANETTI, Aida FR 2) CONGER, Dakota FR

3) STINES, Emily FR 4) RICHARDSON, Mackenzie  JR

5) BILLUPS, Ella FR 6)

6

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 HERNANDO (A) A

1) RIGGINS, Isaiah FR 2) WILLIAMS, Dauntevian  SR

3) WADDY, Earsel JR 4) CASON, Contae  SR

3 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

1) SALLEY, Jaden SO 2) JENKINS, William SO

3) HOPE, Kyle SO 4) JUSTO-TORRES, Angel FR

4 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) SUMMERS, Brent SO 2) AGUILERA, Mario  JR

3) EDEN, Alex JR 4) CORDERO, Carmelo  JR

5) SUMMERS, Brock SR 6)

5

6

Section 2 of 2

1

2 LECANTO (A) A

1) HENRY, Corvin SR 2) KITCHEN, Terry SR

3) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR 4) WILCOX, Zaire SR

5) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR 6) RECTA, Austin SR

7) CORNELL, Tyler SO 8) RECTA, Johnathon SO

3 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) BELL, Jaron JR 2) EDWARDS , Issac  SR

3) SKIPPER, Jayden FR 4) RODRIGUEZ, Carlos FR

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) RICHARDS, David SR 2) FORDE, Omari SR

3) DAVIS, Kenny SR 4) NATION, Perry SR

5) ALLEN, Jisir SO 6)

5 EUSTIS (A) A

1) ANDERSON, Jaden JR 2) ANGULO, Kaden  JR

3) REYNONCE, Queny JR 4) MCCOY , Bayfus JR

5) WHITE, Marcus SR 6) SAYLES, Isaiah JR

6

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 529 SEAMAN, Giavanna JR WEEKI WACHEE

2 493 LEWIS, Rebekah FR EUSTIS

3 135 HILEMAN, Gracie FR SOUTH SUMTER

4 386 BILLUPS, Ella FR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 186 BARKLEY, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6

Section 2 of 5

1 39 MILLER, Alexa SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 383 STINES, Emily FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 474 HARRIS, Carleigh SO EUSTIS

4 108 BOWERS, Mia SO HERNANDO

5 179 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6

Section 3 of 5

1 425 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

2 262 ENGLISH, Gabby SO NATURE COAST

3 514 MENDOZA, Destiny SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 283 CONNER, Fiona SR LECANTO

5 378 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

6 233 CRANDALL, Baileigh FR NATURE COAST

Section 4 of 5

1 13 HEDDLESON, Kayla FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 250 GRANT, Tynecia SR NATURE COAST

3 478 ROLLE, Cerina JR EUSTIS

4 114 JAIMES, Elizabeth JR SOUTH SUMTER

5 168 GAFFNEY, Julia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 117 NEAL, Tamalisha JR SOUTH SUMTER

Section 5 of 5

1 354 URBAEZ, Victoria SO LECANTO

2 426 SCORDATO, Mackenzi JR CITRUS

3 277 D'ANNA, Celine SR LECANTO

4 104 CROWLEY, Sy JR HERNANDO

5 512 OWENS, Ja'Sheena SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 67 GOVER, Olivia CENTRAL (BROOKSVI
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 391 DUNOIS, D'Angello FR CITRUS

2 191 JOSEPH, Michael SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 406 SCHENK, Jon SO CITRUS

4 65 JABLONSKI, Evan FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 55 ROSADO, Sebastian JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 180 GRAHAM, Sean 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 2 of 5

1 174 LATORRACA, Dominiq FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 142 ADAMS, Elijah SO SOUTH SUMTER

3 468 REBES , Antwaun SO EUSTIS

4 513 MERILLO, Patrick SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 369 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

6

Section 3 of 5

1 371 MARTIN, Corey SO CRYSTAL RIVER

2 490 POTENTE, Jason SR EUSTIS

3 257 BELL, Jaron JR NATURE COAST

4 241 FAULKINGHAM, Evan SO NATURE COAST

5 552 TANNENBAUM, Jaden SR WEEKI WACHEE

6

Section 4 of 5

1 400 WOODS, Tristan JR CITRUS

2 307 NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR LECANTO

3 66 MCQUOWN, Evan SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 119 ADAMS, Seth SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 302 LABELLE, Travis SO LECANTO

6

Section 5 of 5

1 532 FORDE, Omari SR WEEKI WACHEE

2 482 ENGEL, Bryce SO EUSTIS

3 89 FABELA, Justin SR HERNANDO

4 109 SMITH, Davion SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 227 KELCZEWSKI, Evan SO NATURE COAST

6

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 562 KATERLE, Justice SO WEEKI WACHEE

2 571 FILLECCO, Cheyenne SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 454 CHUYKOVA, Alina SO EUSTIS

4 458 ALOSIO, Gaia JR EUSTIS

5 486 JOHNSON, Paige FR EUSTIS

6

Section 2 of 3

1

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 111 VAN HOOIJDONK, Sad SO SOUTH SUMTER

3 509 DIFRANK, Sherrie SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 133 RODGERS, Payton FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 212 ROSARIO, Lisa SR NATURE COAST

6

Section 3 of 3

1

2 238 HAFF, Kendal JR NATURE COAST

3 219 GRAHAM, Alysia JR NATURE COAST

4 171 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 159 ROCKER, Daija JR SOUTH SUMTER

6

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 406 SCHENK, Jon SO CITRUS

2 321 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

3 527 DAVIS, Kenny SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 483 DEVON, Newsome SR EUSTIS

5 468 REBES , Antwaun SO EUSTIS

6 369 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

Section 2 of 3

1 25 CHERY, Lovenel SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 182 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 136 KADUR, Ty FR SOUTH SUMTER

4 229 HORAN, CHRIS FR NATURE COAST

5 261 DEMARTO MATTOS, N FR NATURE COAST

6 463 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

Section 3 of 3

1 526 TARBOX, Seth SR WEEKI WACHEE

2 361 WILSEK, Dylan JR LECANTO

3 534 RICHARDS, David SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 324 SULLIVAN, Joseph JR LECANTO

5 129 MANDAHL, Wyatt SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 259 HO, Allen SO NATURE COAST

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 538 COURINGTON, Chloe SO WEEKI WACHEE

2 471 PEACH, Ella SO EUSTIS

3 153 NARANJO, Yitzel SR SOUTH SUMTER

4 144 SCHWAB, Taylor SR SOUTH SUMTER

5 209 LOPEZ, Olivia JR NATURE COAST

6 172 VANN, Moriah 7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 496 ATTILLI, Madison SO WEEKI WACHEE

8 57 MCQUOWN, Arianna JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 473 STOWELL, Zoey SO EUSTIS

10 13 HEDDLESON, Kayla FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

11 386 BILLUPS, Ella FR CRYSTAL RIVER

12 383 STINES, Emily FR CRYSTAL RIVER

13 546 WILKES, Madison FR WEEKI WACHEE

Section 2 of 2

1 354 URBAEZ, Victoria SO LECANTO

2 370 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 304 GARCIA, Alex JR LECANTO

4 405 GIBSON, Kendall JR CITRUS

5 427 KOON, Taylor JR CITRUS

6 228 ABBADESSA, Danika SO NATURE COAST

7 474 HARRIS, Carleigh SO EUSTIS

8 396 MUELLER, Aubrey SO CITRUS

9 168 GAFFNEY, Julia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 67 GOVER, Olivia CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

11 243 SENZIG, Ashlyn SO NATURE COAST

12 146 YACUZZO, Rachael SR SOUTH SUMTER

13 183 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 333 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

15 70 PROWANT, Laila SO HERNANDO

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 452 BAXLEY, Cole JR EUSTIS

2 125 MANDAHL, Jake FR SOUTH SUMTER

3 164 BERGSTROM, Dennis FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 182 ANDERSON, Hunter FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 158 WINTON, Sebastian JR SOUTH SUMTER

6 95 KRIENES, Cannon FR HERNANDO

7 286 WHEELER, Daniel JR LECANTO

8 524 SZEWZEK, Zackery JR WEEKI WACHEE

9 481 QUINONES, Jacob SO EUSTIS

10 87 GARCIA, Isaiah SO HERNANDO

11 385 HOLSTEN-DUN, Elijah FR CRYSTAL RIVER

12 241 FAULKINGHAM, Evan SO NATURE COAST

13 52 VYENT, Luciano FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

14 300 WHITE, Craig SR LECANTO

Section 2 of 2

1 372 HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR CRYSTAL RIVER

2 387 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

3 362 RYDZEWSKI, Brandon JR LECANTO

4 224 HILTON, Bokai SR NATURE COAST

5 145 REED, Samuel SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 549 RAGHUNANDAN, Jaid SR WEEKI WACHEE

7 555 HOBBS, Christian SO WEEKI WACHEE

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 227 KELCZEWSKI, Evan SO NATURE COAST

9 429 FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR EUSTIS

10 411 GARDNER, Jack JR CITRUS

11 407 LUYETT, Caden SO CITRUS

12 83 HOWIE, Brandon HERNANDO

13 176 KEARSE, Caden JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

14 66 MCQUOWN, Evan SR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

15 371 MARTIN, Corey SO CRYSTAL RIVER

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 480 DOUGLAS, Khaleah JR EUSTIS

2 90 RAYFORD, Shanyea FR HERNANDO

3 179 MCDOUGAL, Reese 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 545 JAMES, Jasmine SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 165 PETERS, McKala 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 381 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

Section 2 of 5

1 69 SEABROOKS, Janiah CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 425 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

3 262 ENGLISH, Gabby SO NATURE COAST

4 378 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 118 RUSSELL, Christina FR SOUTH SUMTER

6 251 WILLIAMS, Mykariya FR NATURE COAST

Section 3 of 5

1 395 SANTANA TORRES, J SR CITRUS

2 218 MULAC, Brooklyn FR NATURE COAST

3 548 ROWDEN, Ciara SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 58 SOTO, Shaila CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 130 MORGAN, Shabrydis SO SOUTH SUMTER

6 479 SIMMONS, Tamia SO EUSTIS

Section 4 of 5

1 20 CASTRO, Kandy JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 470 ALFREUS, Venessa JR EUSTIS

3 384 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 187 EDEN, Emily FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 132 LAZENBY, Mikayla SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 285 LANTZY, Victoria SR LECANTO

Section 5 of 5

1 355 MASTIN, Starr SR LECANTO

2 82 HOLLAND, Tania FR HERNANDO

3 277 D'ANNA, Celine SR LECANTO

4 104 CROWLEY, Sy JR HERNANDO

5 512 OWENS, Ja'Sheena SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 413 WOGGON, Sophia JR CITRUS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 239 CHIARELLA, Derrick FR NATURE COAST

2 447 MICHEL, D'Jerry SR EUSTIS

3 530 BESS-BOWE, Amareio SR WEEKI WACHEE

4 188 JOSEPH, Sammy FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 539 D'ANGELO, Anthony JR WEEKI WACHEE

6

Section 2 of 5

1 570 WILSON, Anthony SO WEEKI WACHEE

2 294 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

3 50 JENKINS, William SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 207 EDWARDS , Issac SR NATURE COAST

5 91 WADDY, Earsel JR HERNANDO

6

Section 3 of 5

1 409 BEETOW, Shane SO CITRUS

2 55 ROSADO, Sebastian JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 93 WILLIAMS, Dauntevian SR HERNANDO

4 110 BELLAMY, DeShawn FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 189 EDEN, Alex JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 38 JUSTO-TORRES, Ange FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

Section 4 of 5

1 131 DORSEY, Jamare FR SOUTH SUMTER

2 421 MIRA, Santiago SR CITRUS

3 356 HENRY, Corvin SR LECANTO

4 307 NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR LECANTO

5 73 RIGGINS, Isaiah FR HERNANDO

6 170 SUMMERS, Brent SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Section 5 of 5

1 462 REYNONCE, Queny JR EUSTIS

2 121 SHARP, Douglas SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 374 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 200 SKIPPER, Jayden FR NATURE COAST

5 446 ANDERSON, Jaden JR EUSTIS

6 410 LUKE, Randall SO CITRUS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 64 CARBONE, John JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 404 TYLER, Thomas JR CITRUS

3 387 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

4 392 SHAW, Logan SO CITRUS

5 515 MEYER, Richard JR WEEKI WACHEE

6 206 CARREIRO, Tristan JR NATURE COAST

7 536 SIENI, Connor SO WEEKI WACHEE

8 100 FOULKS, Jesse FR HERNANDO

#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 567 CASTINADO, Christian SR WEEKI WACHEE

10 261 DEMARTO MATTOS, N FR NATURE COAST

11 287 MOSKES, Constantine SO LECANTO

12 456 EDWARDS, Benjamin JR EUSTIS

13 379 PICKENS, Slim SO CRYSTAL RIVER

14 245 HANGER , COrbin JR NATURE COAST

15 487 ORR, Kenneth FR EUSTIS

16 52 VYENT, Luciano FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

17 457 BRAY, Jesse SO EUSTIS

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 EUSTIS (A) A

1) FERREE, Isabella SO 2) ROLLE, Cerina JR

3) SOOKDEO, Makayla SO 4) HARRIS, Carleigh SO

5) LEWIS, Rebekah FR 6) STOWELL, Zoey SO

3 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) GRANT, Tynecia SR 2) DERONDA, Mia  SR

3) ENGLISH, Gabby SO 4) MULAC, Brooklyn FR

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) DERIVAL, Teniyah SO 2) MENDOZA, Destiny SO

3) NEWHALL, Eva JR 4) SEAMAN, Giavanna JR

5

6

Section 2 of 2

1 CENTRAL (BROOKSVILLE) (A) A

1) GOVER, Olivia 2) MILLER, Alexa SR

3) HEDDLESON, Kayla FR 4) MCQUOWN, Arianna  JR

2 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) COBB, Jean SR 2) EDEN, Emily FR

3) PETERS, McKala 8 4) GAFFNEY, Julia  SO

3 CITRUS (A) A

1) SCORDATO, Mackenzie JR 2) KOON, Taylor JR

3) GIBSON, Kendall JR 4) WOGGON, Sophia JR

5) MUELLER, Aubrey  SO 6) MARTINS, Frances FR

4 LECANTO (A) A

1) URBAEZ, Victoria SO 2) MASTIN, Starr SR

3) GARCIA, Alex JR 4) D'ANNA, Celine SR

5) COCHRAN, Abigail SR 6) CONNER, Fiona SR

7) GRACE, Amberly JR 8) LANTZY, Victoria SR

5 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

1) NEAL, Tamalisha JR 2) RODGERS, Payton FR

3) ROCKER, Daija JR 4) JAIMES, Elizabeth JR

6
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 HERNANDO (A) A

1) FOULKS, Jesse FR 2) THOMPSON, Lawrence FR

3) WATSON, Vernon SO 4) LAIELLI, Kai SO

3 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN (A) A

1) AGUILERA, Mario  JR 2) EDEN, Alex JR

3) SUMMERS, Brent SO 4) KEARSE, Caden JR

5) CORDERO, Carmelo  JR 6)

4 WEEKI WACHEE (A) A

1) FORDE, Omari SR 2) RAGHUNANDAN, Jaiden SR

3) BIGGER, Kobe  SR 4) WILSON, Anthony SO

5) HOBBS, Christian SO 6) TANNENBAUM, Jaden SR

5 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) NORRIS, Kenneth SR 2) HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR

3) VAN FLEET, Zach SO 4) WILLMON, Darrion FR

6

Section 2 of 2

1 CITRUS (A) A

1) ADAMS, Gaige SO 2) JONAITIS, Shaun SR

3) MIRA, Santiago SR 4) LUKE, Randall SO

5) BLACK, Jabin JR 6) GONZALEZ, Isaac JR

7) MENDIGUTIA, Alex SR 8)

2 SOUTH SUMTER (A) A

1) REED, Samuel SR 2) MANDAHL, Wyatt SR

3) ADAMS, Seth SR 4) SMITH, Davion SR

5) ADAMS, Elijah SO 6) HILL, Cisro SR

3 EUSTIS (A) A

1) ANDERSON, Jaden JR 2) ENGEL, Bryce SO

3) REYNONCE, Queny JR 4) REBES , Antwaun  SO

5) QUINONES, Jacob SO 6) POTENTE, Jason SR

4 NATURE COAST (A) A

1) BELL, Jaron JR 2) HILTON, Bokai SR

3) FAULKINGHAM, Evan SO 4) RAHMAN, Kadin SO

5 LECANTO (A) A

1) SULLIVAN, Joseph JR 2) RYDZEWSKI, Brandon JR

3) LABELLE, Travis SO 4) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR

5) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR 6) CORNELL, Tyler SO

7) WILSEK, Dylan JR 8) REIS-ELBARA, Kenneth JR

6

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 273 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO

2 183 VANN, Hannah FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 40 ABRAMSON, Jaclyn CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 403 HUDSON, Olivia SO CITRUS

5 86 GARDNER, Narye FR HERNANDO

6 489 LOUIS, Rebecca JR EUSTIS

7 484 CARLSON, Valerie SR EUSTIS

8 574 STRICKLAND, McKenzi JR WEEKI WACHEE

9 127 HANSEN, Audrey SO SOUTH SUMTER

10 77 VOLBERG, Megan SO HERNANDO

11 175 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

12 232 MILLER, Zoe SO NATURE COAST

Flight 2 of 2

1 123 JAMES, Dakeira FR SOUTH SUMTER

2 344 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

3 290 SCHIEFERSTEIN, Isab SR LECANTO

4 152 DAVIES, Kierstyn FR SOUTH SUMTER

5 502 EUCEDA, Jade SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 464 MESIDOR, Jakeila JR EUSTIS

7 242 CASTILLO, Isabella FR NATURE COAST

8 190 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 389 WATKINS, Sarah FR CITRUS

10 553 CHARLES, Naomie JR WEEKI WACHEE

11 240 LEE, Heaven JR NATURE COAST

12 94 MOBLEY, Brianna SR HERNANDO

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 550 ELFERDINK, Dylan FR WEEKI WACHEE

2 484 CARLSON, Valerie SR EUSTIS

3 175 GRIZZLE, Danielle JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 403 HUDSON, Olivia SO CITRUS

5 190 WELTER, Karli JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 344 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

7 86 GARDNER, Narye FR HERNANDO

8 40 ABRAMSON, Jaclyn CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

9 389 WATKINS, Sarah FR CITRUS

10 489 LOUIS, Rebecca JR EUSTIS

11 154 MOORE, Brayden SO SOUTH SUMTER

12 290 SCHIEFERSTEIN, Isab SR LECANTO

Flight 2 of 2

1 502 EUCEDA, Jade SO WEEKI WACHEE

2 232 MILLER, Zoe SO NATURE COAST

3 123 JAMES, Dakeira FR SOUTH SUMTER

4 127 HANSEN, Audrey SO SOUTH SUMTER

5 373 EINSPAHR, Bailee SO CRYSTAL RIVER

6 553 CHARLES, Naomie JR WEEKI WACHEE

7 77 VOLBERG, Megan SO HERNANDO

8 273 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 464 MESIDOR, Jakeila JR EUSTIS

10 237 HARTMAN, Rachel SO NATURE COAST

11 94 MOBLEY, Brianna SR HERNANDO

12 240 LEE, Heaven JR NATURE COAST

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 440 SOOKDEO, Makayla SO EUSTIS

2 221 RODRIGUEZ, Tatyana FR NATURE COAST

3 363 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

4 518 ROBER, Cassandra JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 476 FERREE, Isabella SO EUSTIS

6 159 ROCKER, Daija JR SOUTH SUMTER

7 427 KOON, Taylor JR CITRUS

8 171 COBB, Jean SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 349 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

10 219 GRAHAM, Alysia JR NATURE COAST

11 238 HAFF, Kendal JR NATURE COAST

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 425 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

2 18 MAY, Jaden CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 405 GIBSON, Kendall JR CITRUS

4 165 PETERS, McKala 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 186 BARKLEY, Hannah 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 69 SEABROOKS, Janiah CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

7 431 WILLIAMS, Keara JR EUSTIS

Flight 2 of 3

1 41 HARPER, Jade FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 381 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 432 DUNCAN, Menea SO EUSTIS

4 518 ROBER, Cassandra JR WEEKI WACHEE

5 132 LAZENBY, Mikayla SR SOUTH SUMTER

6 395 SANTANA TORRES, J SR CITRUS

7 363 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

Flight 3 of 3

1 476 FERREE, Isabella SO EUSTIS

2 242 CASTILLO, Isabella FR NATURE COAST

3 574 STRICKLAND, McKenzi JR WEEKI WACHEE

4 349 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

5 293 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

6 219 GRAHAM, Alysia JR NATURE COAST

7 238 HAFF, Kendal JR NATURE COAST

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 550 ELFERDINK, Dylan FR WEEKI WACHEE

2 562 KATERLE, Justice SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 420 WALTERS, Hope SO CITRUS

4 415 COSTA, Katie SO CITRUS

5 333 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

6 255 FLORKOWSKI, Andrea JR NATURE COAST

7 301 LOHMEYER, Liberty JR LECANTO

8 384 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 18 MAY, Jaden CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 478 ROLLE, Cerina JR EUSTIS

3 41 HARPER, Jade FR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

4 480 DOUGLAS, Khaleah JR EUSTIS

5 236 GAGNE, Emma SO NATURE COAST

6 168 GAFFNEY, Julia SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 198 ERB, Kaylin JR NATURE COAST

8 574 STRICKLAND, McKenzi JR WEEKI WACHEE

9 293 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

10 358 CRUMBLEY, J'Niyah SR LECANTO

11 518 ROBER, Cassandra JR WEEKI WACHEE

12 202 HAZARD, Ryelynn SO NATURE COAST

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 463 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

2 55 ROSADO, Sebastian JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

3 199 OVERTON, CJ JR NATURE COAST

4 371 MARTIN, Corey SO CRYSTAL RIVER

5 452 BAXLEY, Cole JR EUSTIS

6 408 ROBIE, Gabriel SR CITRUS

7 469 WHITE, Marcus SR EUSTIS

8 259 HO, Allen SO NATURE COAST

9 414 MENDIGUTIA, Alex SR CITRUS

10 321 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

11 30 PORTE, Jeff SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

12 388 ADAMS, Gaige SO CITRUS

13 216 JONES, Kavani FR NATURE COAST

14 570 WILSON, Anthony SO WEEKI WACHEE

15 572 ORLANDO, Rocco SO WEEKI WACHEE

16 97 BINGHAM, Shawn SR HERNANDO

17 566 BIGGER, Kobe SR WEEKI WACHEE

18 32 BRYANT, Treanthony JR CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

19 329 REIS-ELBARA, Kennet JR LECANTO
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

20 270 WUNDERLY, Dieter SR LECANTO

21 98 CHICHESTER, Devin SR HERNANDO

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 313 RECTA, Johnathon SO LECANTO

2 294 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

3 419 HOOKER, Austin SO CITRUS

4 400 WOODS, Tristan JR CITRUS

5 361 WILSEK, Dylan JR LECANTO

6 402 BLACK, Jabin JR CITRUS

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 191 JOSEPH, Michael SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 369 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 91 WADDY, Earsel JR HERNANDO

4 174 LATORRACA, Dominiq FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 25 CHERY, Lovenel SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 17 SALLEY, Jaden SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

7 409 BEETOW, Shane SO CITRUS

8 30 PORTE, Jeff SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

9 180 GRAHAM, Sean 8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

Flight 2 of 3

1 131 DORSEY, Jamare FR SOUTH SUMTER

2 483 DEVON, Newsome SR EUSTIS

3 200 SKIPPER, Jayden FR NATURE COAST

4 229 HORAN, CHRIS FR NATURE COAST

5 495 MCMILLIAN, Christian JR EUSTIS

6 110 BELLAMY, DeShawn FR SOUTH SUMTER

7 513 MERILLO, Patrick SR WEEKI WACHEE

8 408 ROBIE, Gabriel SR CITRUS

9 566 BIGGER, Kobe SR WEEKI WACHEE

Flight 3 of 3

1 388 ADAMS, Gaige SO CITRUS

2 121 SHARP, Douglas SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 239 CHIARELLA, Derrick FR NATURE COAST

4 98 CHICHESTER, Devin SR HERNANDO

5 374 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

6 324 SULLIVAN, Joseph JR LECANTO

7 325 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

8 342 WILCOX, Zaire SR LECANTO

9 534 RICHARDS, David SR WEEKI WACHEE

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 194 CESPEDES, AYDEN FR NATURE COAST

2 119 ADAMS, Seth SR SOUTH SUMTER

3 570 WILSON, Anthony SO WEEKI WACHEE

4 17 SALLEY, Jaden SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 325 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

6 360 SMITH, Dwyane SR LECANTO

7 495 MCMILLIAN, Christian JR EUSTIS

8 259 HO, Allen SO NATURE COAST

Flight 2 of 2

1 129 MANDAHL, Wyatt SR SOUTH SUMTER

2 229 HORAN, CHRIS FR NATURE COAST

3 177 CORDERO, Carmelo JR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 566 BIGGER, Kobe SR WEEKI WACHEE

5 93 WILLIAMS, Dauntevian SR HERNANDO

6 330 KITCHEN, Terry SR LECANTO

7 97 BINGHAM, Shawn SR HERNANDO

8 534 RICHARDS, David SR WEEKI WACHEE

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 16 HOPE, Kyle SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 367 REED, Junior JR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 150 DRAPER, Richard FR SOUTH SUMTER

4 120 FARR, Garrett SO SOUTH SUMTER

5 417 FRANKLIN, Mckinley JR CITRUS

6 178 COLE, Byron SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 1 BEUTILER, Isaiah SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

8 572 ORLANDO, Rocco SO WEEKI WACHEE

9 25 CHERY, Lovenel SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

Flight 2 of 3

1 435 RUTLAND, Rayshawn SR EUSTIS

2 521 NAZELROD, David SO WEEKI WACHEE

3 434 FLOWER, Nathan SO EUSTIS

4 137 ALLEN, Isaiah JR SOUTH SUMTER

5 353 SULLIVAN, Albert SR LECANTO

6 163 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 84 SHARP, Elijah HERNANDO

8 444 WILLIAMS, Kaleb JR EUSTIS

9 375 LUEDTKE, Zander SR CRYSTAL RIVER

10 220 HANTZIS, THANSIS FR NATURE COAST

Flight 3 of 3

1 573 HILL, Keynan JR WEEKI WACHEE

2 196 CROMER, CHRISTAN FR NATURE COAST

3 204 HESTER, Dante SR NATURE COAST

4 173 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 414 MENDIGUTIA, Alex SR CITRUS

6 334 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

7 265 MALMBERG, Burke FR LECANTO

8 399 BISHOP, Logan JR CITRUS

9 81 TOLBERT, Christopher JR HERNANDO

10 74 WILLIAMS, Devin SO HERNANDO

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 25 CHERY, Lovenel SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

2 150 DRAPER, Richard FR SOUTH SUMTER

3 81 TOLBERT, Christopher JR HERNANDO

4 1 BEUTILER, Isaiah SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

5 16 HOPE, Kyle SO CENTRAL (BROOKSVI

6 120 FARR, Garrett SO SOUTH SUMTER

7 441 CRITTENDEN, Nathan JR EUSTIS

8 185 DEBEER, Carson FR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 84 SHARP, Elijah HERNANDO

Flight 2 of 3

1 222 MOODY, Dallas JR NATURE COAST

2 274 ALT, Ethan SR LECANTO

3 173 SUMMERS, Brock SR SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 521 NAZELROD, David SO WEEKI WACHEE

5 163 GILL, Jon SO SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 220 HANTZIS, THANSIS FR NATURE COAST

7 444 WILLIAMS, Kaleb JR EUSTIS

8 388 ADAMS, Gaige SO CITRUS

9 483 DEVON, Newsome SR EUSTIS

Flight 3 of 3

1 137 ALLEN, Isaiah JR SOUTH SUMTER

2 414 MENDIGUTIA, Alex SR CITRUS

3 353 SULLIVAN, Albert SR LECANTO

4 204 HESTER, Dante SR NATURE COAST

5 572 ORLANDO, Rocco SO WEEKI WACHEE

6 399 BISHOP, Logan JR CITRUS

7 573 HILL, Keynan JR WEEKI WACHEE

8 334 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

9 74 WILLIAMS, Devin SO HERNANDO
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